
Time Monday - nov. 3rd Tuesday - nov. 4th Wed. - nov. 5th Thursday - nov. 6th

9:00 - 11:00
9:00 - 10:50 9:00 - 11:20

Invited talk : Birgit Strodel 

Invited talk: Claudio Fernandez Invited talk : Rakez Kayed Invited talk : Xavier Salvatella

Invited talk: Kendra Frederick Invited talk : Anna Erlandsson Invited talk : Nicklas Österlund

Short talk : Henrike Heise Invited talk : François Ichas Short talk : Antonin Kunka

Short talk : Nadia El Mammeri Short talk : Zoher Gueroui Invited talk : Carmelo La Rosa

Short talk : Jose Camino

11:20 - 12:30
Invited talk : Christian Griesinger 

11:30 - 13:10 Short talk : Liam Aubrey 

Short talk : Alexander Dulebo

Invited talk : Kristina Herfert 11:50 - 13:10
Invited talk : Steve Bourgault Invited talk : Liliana Quintanar

Short talk : Claudio Gomes Invited talk : Sandrine Ongeri

Short talk : Natalia Rodina Short talk : Davide Deodato 

14:30 - 15:40

Invited talk : Mette Malle

Short talk : Clara Piersson

Short talk : Neville Vassallo 14:30 - 17:00

Invited talk : Matthew Chapman

Invited talk : Peter Lipke

Invited talk : Daniel Otzen

Invited talk : Meytal Landau

Invited talk : Salvador Ventura

16:10 - 18:20

Invited talk : Jennifer Lee

Invited talk : Nikolaos Louros 

Invited talk : Jehan Waeytens 

Short talk : Martin Muschol

Short talk : Noé Quittot

17:30 - 18:50
Ayyalusamy Ramamoorthy Invited talk : Alfonso De Simone

Jean Baum Invited talk : Adina Lazar

Short talk : Dimitri Kurouski

Coffee Break 

Biological studies 

NMR / Cryo-EM / AFM studies

Functional amyloids

Amyloid / membrane interactions

Lunch + POSTER SESSION                  

12:30 - 14:30

Structure / interaction of amyloid 

intermediates

Coffee Break 

Chemical approaches

Lunch   13:10 - 14:50

NMR / Cryo-EM / AFM studies

12:00

12:30

13:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00
Coffee Break 

11:30

14:30

16:00
Coffee Break 

16:30
Welcome intro

Roundtable - industrials

17:00

15:00

14:35 - 16:00                        

"Unlocking Protein Motions: A 

Beginner’s Guide to MD 

Simulations"                                     

by Birgit Strodel (Jülich institute)

Opening lectures

15:30

20:30

19:30

20:00

Coffee Break 

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

13:30

14:00

Welcome cocktail 

Lunch                               

13:10 - 14:30

Chemical approaches 

09:00

Coffee Break 

13:00 - 14:25                  

"Introduction to polymer physics" 

by Thomas Salez (LOMA, 

Bordeaux)

Break 

Conference dinner @ restaurant 

"Le Bordeaux"

travel to Bordeaux city center 

Amyloid / membrane interactions

Structure and interaction of 

amyloid intermediates

POSTER SESSION + Surprise culinary 

animation 


