Time	Monday - nov. 3rd	Tuesday - nov. 4th	Wed nov. 5th	Thursday - nov. 6th
09:00		NMR / Cryo-EM / AFM studies	Biological studies	Structure / interaction of amyloid intermediates
09:30		9:00 - 11:00	9:00 - 10:50	9:00 - 11:20
10:00		Invited talk: Claudio Fernandez Invited talk: Kendra Frederick Short talk : Henrike Heise Short talk : Nadia El Mammeri Short talk : Jose Camino	Invited talk : Rakez Kayed Invited talk : Anna Erlandsson Invited talk : François Ichas Short talk : Zoher Gueroui	Invited talk : Birgit Strodel Invited talk : Xavier Salvatella Invited talk : Nicklas Österlund Short talk : Antonin Kunka Invited talk : Carmelo La Rosa
11:00		Coffee Break	Coffee Break	
11:30		Chemical approaches	NMR / Cryo-EM / AFM studies	Coffee Break
12:00		11:30 - 13:10	11:20 - 12:30 Invited talk : Christian Griesinger Short talk : Liam Aubrey Short talk : Alexander Dulebo	Chemical approaches
12:30		Invited talk : Kristina Herfert Invited talk : Steve Bourgault Short talk : Claudio Gomes Short talk : Natalia Rodina	aram raker rakerasi Barasa	11:50 - 13:10 Invited talk : Liliana Quintanar Invited talk : Sandrine Ongeri Short talk : Davide Deodato
13:30	13:00 - 14:25 "Introduction to polymer physics" by Thomas Salez (LOMA,	Lunch	Lunch + POSTER SESSION 12:30 - 14:30	
14:00	Bordeaux)	13:10 - 14:30		Lunch 13:10 - 14:50
14:30	Break	Amyloid / membrane interactions		
15:00	14:35 - 16:00 "Unlocking Protein Motions: A Beginner's Guide to MD	14:30 - 15:40 Invited talk: Mette Malle Short talk: Clara Piersson	Functional amyloids	
15:30	Simulations" by Birgit Strodel (Jülich institute)	Short talk : Neville Vassallo	14:30 - 17:00	
16:00	by bligh shoder (solicit hishlole)	Coffee Break	Invited talk : Matthew Chapman Invited talk : Peter Lipke	
16:30	Coffee Break	Structure and interaction of amyloid intermediates	Invited talk : Daniel Otzen Invited talk : Meytal Landau Invited talk : Salvador Ventura	
	Welcome intro	16:10 - 18:20		
17:00	Roundtable - industrials	Invited talk : Jennifer Lee Invited talk : Nikolaos Louros	Coffee Break	
17:30		Invited talk : Jehan Waeytens Short talk : Martin Muschol	Amyloid / membrane interactions	
18:00	Opening lectures Ayyalusamy Ramamoorthy Jean Baum	Short talk : Noé Quittot	17:30 - 18:50 Invited talk : Alfonso De Simone Invited talk : Adina Lazar	
18:30	Jean Baom		Short talk : Dimitri Kurouski	
19:00			travel to Bordeaux city center	
19:30	Welcome cocktail	POSTER SESSION + Surprise culinary animation		
20:00			Conference dinner @ restaurant "Le Bordeaux"	
20:30				